Northland
Rural Direct Whangarei Ltd
Corner Piano Hill Road & SH1
RD1, Kamo, Whangarei, 0185
p: 09 433 7028
e: whangarei@ruraldirect.net.nz
Manawatu
Rural Direct Dannevirke Ltd
77728 State Highway 2
RD2, Dannevirke, 4972
p: 06 374 8971
e: manawatu@ruraldirect.net.nz
Hawkes Bay
Rural Direct Hawkes Bay
11 Allen Road, Pakowhai,
Hawkes Bay, 4183
p: 06 242 2333
e: hawkesbay@ruraldirect.net.nz
Waikato & Bay of Plenty
Rural Direct Hinuera Ltd
4813B State Highway 29
RD2, Hinuera, Matamata, 3472
p: 07 888 1593
e: matamata@ruraldirect.net.nz
Gisborne
Rural Direct Gisborne Ltd
66 Main Road
Makaraka, Gisborne, 4010
p: 06 242 3007
e: gisborne@ruraldirect.net.nz
Taranaki & Whanganui
Rural Direct Taranaki Ltd
449 Waihi Road
Normanby, Hawera, 4614
p: 06 272 8187
e: taranaki@ruraldirect.net.nz
Auckland
Rural Direct Auckland Ltd
105 Settlement Road, Papakura
Auckland 2110
p: 09 297 2045
e: auckland@ruraldirect.net.nz
Retailers of Rural Piping and Farm Supplies
MXCORR225 225mm Maxiculvert Rubber Ring
MXCORR300 300mm Maxiculvert Rubber Ring
MXCORR375 375mm Maxiculvert Rubber Ring
MXCORR450 450mm Maxiculvert Rubber Ring
MXCORR525 525mm Maxiculvert Rubber Ring
MXCORR600 600mm Maxiculvert Rubber Ring
MXCORR750 750mm Maxiculvert Rubber Ring
MXCOJ225 225mm Maxiculvert Joiner Equal or Reducing F+F
MXCOJ300 300mm Maxiculvert Joiner Equal or Reducing F+F
MXCOJ375 375mm Maxiculvert Joiner Equal or Reducing F+F
MXCOJ450 450mm Maxiculvert Joiner Equal or Reducing F+F
MXCOJ525 525mm Maxiculvert Joiner Equal or Reducing F+F
MXCOJ600 600mm Maxiculvert Joiner Equal or Reducing F+F
MXCOJ750 750mm Maxiculvert Joiner Equal or Reducing F+F
MXCOC225 225mm Maxiculvert End Cap
MXCOC300 300mm Maxiculvert End Cap
MXCOC375 375mm Maxiculvert End Cap
MXCOC450 450mm Maxiculvert End Cap
MXCOC525 525mm Maxiculvert End Cap
MXCOC600 600mm Maxiculvert End Cap
MXCOC750 750mm Maxiculvert End Cap
MXCOT225 225mm Maxiculvert T-Junction Equal or Reducing
MXCOT300 300mm Maxiculvert T-Junction Equal or Reducing
MXCOT375 375mm Maxiculvert T-Junction Equal or Reducing
MXCOT450 450mm Maxiculvert T-Junction Equal or Reducing
MXCOT525 525mm Maxiculvert T-Junction Equal or Reducing
MXCOT600 600mm Maxiculvert T-Junction Equal or Reducing
MXCOT750 750mm Maxiculvert T-Junction Equal or Reducing
MXCOY225 225mm Maxiculvert Y-Junction Equal or Reducing
MXCOY300 300mm Maxiculvert Y-Junction Equal or Reducing
MXCOY375 375mm Maxiculvert Y-Junction Equal or Reducing
MXCOY450 450mm Maxiculvert Y-Junction Equal or Reducing
MXCOY525 525mm Maxiculvert Y-Junction Equal or Reducing
MXCOY600 600mm Maxiculvert Y-Junction Equal or Reducing
MXCOY750 750mm Maxiculvert Y-Junction Equal or Reducing
MAXI Culvert Fittings
Twin-wall Culvert Pipe Fittings
Product Code Description
Fittings
MXCOB225 225mm Maxiculvert Bend 15, 22, 45, 90°
MXCOB300 300mm Maxiculvert Bend 15, 22, 45, 90°
MXCOB375 375mm Maxiculvert Bend 15, 22, 45, 90°
MXCOB450 450mm Maxiculvert Bend 15, 22, 45, 90°
MXCOB525 525mm Maxiculvert Bend 15, 22, 45, 90°
MXCOB600 600mm Maxiculvert Bend 15, 22, 45, 90°
MXCOB750 750mm Maxiculvert Bend 15, 22, 45, 90°
MAXI Culvert Fittings
Twin-wall Culvert Pipe Fittings
Product Code Description